Product Specification Sheet
Selecon Display Profile
Features
High light output for a luminaire of this size, ideal
for pattern projection and precise illumination.
 Engineered from precision aluminum pressure
die-castings.
Two zoom optical systems: 15º–35º and 25º–50º.

Strand Selecon representative or
Regional Sales Manager.
Order codes
Lamp: 12V 100W tungsten halogen
Track Mount – please
specify required adapter
15º-35º model 25º -50º model
White SDP1535THT01120 SDP2550THT01120
Silver / Grey SDP1535THT02120 SDP2550THT02120
Black SDP1535THT03120 SDP2550THT03120
Canopy Mount 15º-35º model 25º -50º model
White SDP1535THC01120 SDP2550THC01120
Silver / Grey SDP1535THC02120 SDP2550THC02120
Black SDP1535THC03120 SDP2550THC03120
PAGE 2 www.seleconlight.com
PAGE 3 www.seleconlight.com
Lamp: 20W metal halide
Track Mount – please
specify required adapter
15º-35º model 25º -50º model
White SDP1535MH20T01120 SDP2550MH20T01120
Silver / Grey SDP1535MH20T02120 SDP2550MH20T02120
Black SDP1535MH20T03120 SDP2550MH20T03120
Canopy Mount 15º-35º model 25º -50º model
White SDP1535MH20C01120 SDP2550MH20C01120
Silver / Grey SDP1535MH20C02120 SDP2550MH20C02120
Black SDP1535MH20C03120 SDP2550MH20C03120
Lamp: 35W metal halide
Track Mount – please
specify required adapter
15º-35º model 25º -50º model
White SDP1535MH35T01120 SDP2550MH35T01120
Silver / Grey SDP1535MH35T02120 SDP2550MH35T02120
Black SDP1535MH35T03120 SDP2550MH35T03120
Canopy Mount 15º-35º model 25º -50º model
White SDP1535MH35C01120 SDP2550MH35C01120
Silver / Grey SDP1535MH35C02120 SDP2550MH35C02120
Black SDP1535MH35C03120 SDP2550MH35C03120
Accessories
Color frame for plastic filters
Medium diffusion glass
UV glass filter